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Show details  Athletes: 175  Horses: 293

CSI2*  08/11/2019 - 11/11/2019 Athletes: 139 Horses: 248

Belarus Athletes: 2 Horses: 3

LIS, Aleksandr (10013481) - CASTERO (105NC42)
ZICO BLUE (105RM47)

YURCHANKA, Mikalai (10156446) - CAMEROON (103SY18)

Belgium Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

VINCKIER, Jan (10001696) - CHAKALAKA 8 (105EI65)
EVER SO CLEVER MERELNEST Z (105UC32)

Czech Republic Athletes: 16 Horses: 30

DOLEZAL, Rudolf (10067825) - QUATTRO CENTO (106AD48)

HLAVICKA, Tomas (10204180) - ZANDIRO (103SC82)
MICHLICKOVA, Mariana (10151002) - LEEVE JUNG 2 (104VL99)

IDEE VAN DE ACHTERHOEK (104WL58)
QUIETE (104MH75)

MOTYGIN, Sergei (10017288) - CROOK (104TG43)
DYLAN (104QH43)

NOVOTNA, Michaela (10160618) - CLIPPER VD BEGIJNAKKER (BEL43092)
OPATRNA, Adela (10171363) - DIABLO BLUE HS (104WJ54)  (Late Entry)

LORDANY (105KA47)  (Late Entry)
JERSY FLOWER (104SG68)  (Late Entry)

OPATRNY, Ales (10000610) - FOREWER (105RP15)  (Late Entry)
ARETO (105VY19)  (Late Entry)
DUKATO VTH (104JD95)  (Late Entry)

PAPOUSEK, Kamil (10011193) - LOKI (105FY42)
GREAT FEELING (105MQ11)

PORTYCHOVA, Linda (10149968) - LA MIRAGE 16 (104JN04)
FALINO (106DR29)
JULIETT (106EJ30)

POSPÍŠIL, Ondrej (10017290) - EINFACH (105VO13)
ROUCKOVA, Natalie (10021818) - MATISSE (106LX84)  (Late Entry)

CLINTGOLD (104WL61)  (Late Entry)
SIMOVSKI, Dusan (10153335) - ZERO WASTE (105QU38)  (Late Entry)
STETINA, Jan (10029865) - CABARET S (105RS08)  (Late Entry)

ZENTO S (104VB03)  (Late Entry)
GYLORD (105RS03)  (Late Entry)

STRUZINSKY, Frantisek (10100755) - CASANOVA VH BONTEHOF Z (105VO07)
VINGRALKOVA, Sara (10117841) - CELANA Z (103PG79)

L'AMOUR (104JV40)
WEIDNEROVÁ, Linda (10200067) - CLEMAN (104ZR42)  (Late Entry)

Germany Athletes: 8 Horses: 18

FRITSCH, Michael (10064428) - BALISTO (105LP52)
CHARTERFLY G (105LP53)
TANEA VOM WELLBERG (106QZ05)
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IHLE, Ulf (10023640) - CATO-CENTO R (106QZ64)
CAYO COCO (106QW05)

JÜNGEL, Marvin (10119336) - GIVE IT TO ME (105QS25)
JOLIE LAFEE (106JT83)
SONTJE IN VIGORIA (106KZ91)

KÖLZ, Michael (10034781) - DUBAI BLH (105KI92)
DSP ANPOWIKAPI (105NA41)
LOT OF SCOPE (105UR12)

LAUB, Malte (10069697) - ACORDINA 3 (104BG99)
CHINO 21 (105JG46)
SIERRA MADRE (104UN24)

SCHÄFER, Magdalena (10204233) - KANDELA R (105ME08)
SCHOBER, Philipp (10008865) - ZANDIGO T S (103FA10)

GUESSSINA (105LQ30)
STRAUSS, Emily (10145326) - CROMWELL 33 (104XC86)

Lithuania Athlete: 1 Horses: 3

PETROVAS, Andrius (10011105) - SHERLOCK (105QO51)
ESCORIAL (106HJ50)
LINKOLNS (106ET48)

Luxembourg Athlete: 1 Horses: 3

EWEN, Marcel (10002119) - LADERAS FLANDRIA (105HI91)
ALICANTE H (106LF43)
CHIMAIRA PJ (105NG78)

Netherlands Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

BONDER, Maureen (10060196) - CASSIOPEIA 119 (106JW92)  (Late Entry)
FLIEREFLUITER (106ET19)  (Late Entry)

Poland Athletes: 109 Horses: 187

ANDRUCHOW, Slawomir (10072239) - CONRALDIK IV (105AY78)  (Late Entry)
HATOKI (105AY61)  (Late Entry)

ANDRZEJEWSKA, Wiktoria (10172766) - SPEED (106BW88)
CONDI (106BR15)

APANASEWICZ, Weronika (10200246) - OSTIANA (105IC19)
BABIAK, Filip (10153034) - GUSTIQUE (105PS28)
BOBIK, Jan (10064709) - QUAIDO (105DH05)

CHACCO AMICOR ZM (104MO61)
SOPHIA (104LH41)

BRANICKA, Waleria (10181190) - DOMINO (106ML63)
CECUGA, Agnieszka (10068161) - BONO TER LINDEN (105SY79)
CHWALINSKA, Zuzanna (10164065) - CORAZON 58 (105SN44)

ENDO (105ZI22)
DABKOWSKA, Aleksandra (10134386) - DRUMILLER TRUE BLUE (106EI89)
DABROWSKA, Julia (10170155) - DESAND (106AC79)
DAHLKE, Wojciech (10037278) - A QUITE (102YQ65)

INTELIGO (105CF36)
DZIUBA, Anna (10172785) - DOLLAR DE NUEVO (104OZ48)

LA PAZ (104EG83)
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ELBL, Anna (10141820) - BALTAZAR DU ROUET (103US72)
GBURYK, Nikola (10182623) - COCO LADY (105KX08)
GODOS, Karolina (10103965) - CATOKI SON (106CQ59)

COSA CHE (105GZ33)
GOLA, Katarzyna (10171288) - SOLY JEAS (106NK66)
GRAMZA, Leszek (10021324) - CHICHOLINA (106FJ75)

CLEARROUND (106FK05)
CASSARIO (106CP67)

GRUCA, Lena (10204731) - CONCORD F (106RF34)  (Late Entry)
GRZEGORZEWSKI, Adam (10054429) - HEARTCOR F (105PH39)

EXTRA DOLLARS (104MD74)
AZUR (106GE21)

GRZELCZYK, Kamil (10113493) - WIBARO (104OY63)
MISTER DR HEIGL (105RP51)
FRUGO (106AZ41)

JAROCKA, Zuzanna (10151612) - CHITO BLUE (103FL10)
JAWORSKI, Adrian (10162986) - CZART (105WX29)
JEDRUCH, Jakub (10185942) - ROWITTO (106HK70)
JONCZYK, Lukasz (10002083) - PRINCE NOIR (104SX91)

ULYSSE DE GRANDERIE (104ZC67)
KAKOL, Mariusz (10113573) - SAVOY 51 (103KJ80)

ASHFORD 4 (103CW88)
KAPEL, Julia (10179443) - NEMIROFF (105KP44)

ULILEN (105VW33)
KASNER, Matylda (10147432) - ARES (103HQ71)

ANJO DIAMOND RAVER (105RJ82)  (Late Entry)
KAWA, Aleksandra (10143284) - WIENA (105TE66)
KAZMIERCZAK, Michal (10034342) - DAME DE PIQUE (105VX00)  (Late Entry)

CORONADO BLUE NF (106DK48)  (Late Entry)
CLIFF (105TE41)  (Late Entry)

KICINSKA, Weronika (10203934) - CLINTARA (106QV21)
KIECON, Msciwoj (10019199) - QUALITY QUEEN (106MP16)

SIR SAPPORO MK (106CP74)
LUETT BEEK AKKITA (104ZA65)

KIERZNOWSKA, Aleksandra (10117343) - BADORETTE (103OZ45)  (Late Entry)
DENVER Z (103AM23)  (Late Entry)
DIOR V (104LE73)  (Late Entry)

KIERZNOWSKI, Hubert (10001618) - AMERIQUE LANDAIS (106AB98)  (Late Entry)
DARINA (104PP17)  (Late Entry)
COMODEUS P (105XJ80)  (Late Entry)

KISIELOWSKA, Izabella (10190438) - FOKUS (106KR24)
KLAPINSKA, Laura (10147453) - CAPTAIN (103NS07)

ZAZOU SZUMAWA (102XO00)
KOBIERNIK, Daria (10003472) - VENUS (105QH26)

OGANO'S BOY Z (105QU15)
SONET (106JA03)

KONARSKA, Marta (10193295) - LILI MARLENE (104LJ60)
KOSTEK, Laura (10174852) - C'EST PETITE ANNI (106CG69)
KOSTRZEWSKI, Maciej (10047074) - KEIRA HIPPICA (106HI72)
KOSTRZEWSKI, Zbigniew (10047072) - CALIFORNIA HIPPICA (105VG74)

KOSSAK HIPPICA (105VG77)
CATHALEYA HIPPICA (106PD66)

KOSZUCKA, Malgorzata (10105027) - ILOVE YOU DU BEAUMONT (104QN36)
BENGRAF (105LE00)
GUIDAM (105QN44)
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KOZA, Lukasz (10007926) - Q 7 (105HL16)
KOZA, Paulina (10064964) - KONTADOR VD MOLENDREEF (105GA52)
KOZIAROWSKI, Jaroslaw (10033764) - CHENET (104DE21)
KOZIOL, Klara (10154389) - CHAMBERTINA (106LU21)

ROCKY (105FT01)
KRAMARZ, Julia (10151949) - L-QUICK JUMP (106QW91)
KRZYZOSIAK., Jakub (10028649) - CHARDONNAY SZUMAWA (105TO40)

DIRESTRAIT (103VU24)
CATALAYA (105PT18)

KUBIAK, Dawid (10017401) - ESTORIL FORTUNA (104GY66)
FLASH BLUE B (106AW17)

KUBIAK, Michal (10064544) - CARO (106HO44)
GALAKTYKA (104HO89)

KUBIK, Natalia (10197477) - COCORRADO (104LY68)
KUCHARSKA, Zuzanna (10175496) - MOULIN ROUGE L (106HJ35)

BAILANDO (104OZ10)
KUCZERAWY, Tomasz (10021321) - CHACCOS BOY (105EB41)
KURLETO, Kornelia (10168147) - COME ON DONE Z (104NM78)
LACKA, Alicja (10203870) - T.GOLD QUIDAME Z (106QU02)
LAMPART, Oliwia (10204830) - BIJOU BE (103JF16)
LEHMANN, Dalia (10096875) - QUITOKI (104RD22)

ANNCHEN 11 (104KE98)
LEWANDOWSKI, Aleksander (10185473) - JAZZMIR VAN HET HALDERTHOF (104SV21)

QUIRO 5 (105GE01)
LUDWICZAK, Krzysztof (10011038) - CROS BLUE (105CG89)

DIAROUBET (105XN18)
COSTACALVO (105XN21)

LUSINA-GOLAS, Aleksandra (10005794) - CAMBEL I G (105DZ28)
CONI I G. (105DW63)

LUTY, Dominika (10118664) - KARDO VAN 'T STEENPUTJE (105GA32)
NUCIA (106MZ68)
GRANDE DIVA (105TX54)

MALEPSZY, Matylda (10148004) - CONSENSUS (105SX28)
MALINOWSKA, Paulina (10034036) - CHIRIVELL (104DA00)

CROWN PRINCE 2 (104QD51)
BE CLEAR SR (105MV01)

MALINSKA, Oliwia (10171641) - VIPER W Z (103KK07)
MICHALSKI, Maciej (10113609) - QUIDAM'S DUKE (105ST06)  (Late Entry)
MIKICIN, Alicja (10178793) - PRESTIGE (105MP24)
MINKIEWICZ, Weronika (10147770) - CHOCOLATE BLUE (104XD45)
MISKIEWICZ, Tomasz (10077586) - LORDANZ (104RN76)  (Late Entry)

LAVERINO (106HT72)  (Late Entry)
MIZGIER, Filip (10204534) - IRMA (106RE40)
MORSZTYN, Piotr (10011418) - VAN HALEN (102YW87)  (Late Entry)
MURDZIA, Seweryn (10119999) - ULA BAJOU K (105RK79)

QUI GIGI (104KN17)
TREFL K (106IE06)

NABIALCZYK, Natalia (10171826) - OLIMPIC LADY (106BU30)
NIEUZYLA, Leszek (10063766) - DA VINCI (104HT85)  (Late Entry)
NIKOLAS, Kaja (10181238) - ULOTKA-K (105VV90)
NOWAK, Grzegorz (10154351) - ALWAYS FOREVER (104JO02)

CORRIDA (105UV54)
COMIENZO (105XF01)

OLESZKIEWICZ, Lena (10204311) - QUALILAS (106RD88)
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OLSZEWSKI, Tomasz (10092290) - CAMAKO S BOY JW (104TM94)
LUNA P (104WZ40)

OSUCH, Aleksandra (10147275) - CROWN DU BUISSON Z (106CD55)
PAWLICKA, Dajana (10104076) - CAPPUCCINO (105XI76)

FLEUR (105QZ12)
BLACK & WHITE 3 (106GX44)

PIETA, Bianka (10200138) - COYOTE UGLY V (104QJ98)
PIETRZAK, Daria (10186431) - MONSUN (103WQ62)

SONATA W (106HJ36)
PLATEK, Oliwia (10140801) - TIK TAK (104QX68)
PRASEK, Krzysztof (10001960) - ATIQUA (104OT00)
RESPONDEK, Monika (10203754) - DRAGO (106QS39)
RYNOWIECKI, Olaf (10198160) - EFRON (104OT52)

DORIS DAY (106NU50)
SASIADEK, Bogna (10082009) - FLOYD (104WB82)  (Late Entry)
SHALOHIN, Andrei (10055652) - FARLEY (105ZV50)  (Late Entry)
SKIBA, Dawid (10009140) - LA VULKANO L (105PL93)

SECRET WEAPON L (105KM78)
AVOCADO L (103UQ54)

SKRZYCZYNSKI, Jaroslaw (10006866) - AKKOL (105QV08)
JERICO (104RI79)
SUEDWINDS AMANDA (104NQ43)

SLODCZYK, Dominik (10058167) - DRAKO (105RZ00)
ROSSA (105DW53)

SOROKINA, Olga (10055654) - IOWA (105ZV54)  (Late Entry)
STERCZYNSKA, Zuzanna (10179301) - ARIANA (105RK80)
STRZALKOWSKI, Antoni (10045032) - LIMELIGHT VAN HET MARESSAHOF (106HJ84)

PIKADELA BLUE (106LT60)
BLANT (106HJ77)

STRZYZ, Marek (10113568) - OTELLO (105AA68)
QUAINTON QUIVER (106QS73)

SZALA, Wiktor (10113179) - CHE GUEVARA L (102ZD07)
LE CORBUSIER (105HA51)

SZMYTKA, Antoni (10152369) - EROS D'HOYO (106CI57)
ICE AGE H (105XP65)

SZYCHOWIAK, Julia (10160450) - TORNADO (105VO34)
TECZA, Szymon (10093877) - WESTFALIA L (106GZ76)

CHACCO BLUE AS L (105PM01)
TYSZKO, Mateusz (10037537) - ZIROCCO AIR (105RW84)

FOREST (105LC08)
CASINA 20 (106ID50)

TYSZKO, Michal (10035184) - CARIBOU (106GS20)
BIQUEEN (106LY51)

UCHWAT, Slawomir (10002805) - GUZZI-V (105TE67)
URBANSKA, Malwina (10041168) - FINNA W (104QX59)
WASILEWSKI, Lukasz (10034437) - HELLUM H&H (106NM07)

HOLLISTER (105RS10)
WAWRYNIUK, Nela (10204816) - CAPRIOLE (106RG46)
WECHTA, Maksymilian (10047911) - QUVEE PRESTIGE (105BR51)

LA CALIDAD (104UE65)
NUMBER ONE 28 (104WC28)

WIDZYK, Krzysztof (10185287) - KENZO (106HF56)
WOJCIANIEC, Wojciech (10010648) - CHINTABLUE (104TV43)  (Late Entry)

IRONMAN (106EY78)  (Late Entry)



Master List
2019_CI_0508 - Wroclaw, Partynice

Poland
08/11/2019 - 11/11/2019

© Fédération Equestre Internationale Page 6/8 Generated on 05/11/2019 11:53 by 10052103
All dates are expressed in UTC

WYSOCKA, Aneta (10124561) - EVIVA (106MX25)
CLEAR CARETINA (105QT17)

ZAWADZKA, Eliza (10148100) - DOOLEYS B (106EP50)
CORRADINO (106PI37)

ZMYSLONA, Kornelia (10175583) - LARIFARI (104GB31)
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CSIYH1*  08/11/2019 - 11/11/2019 Athletes: 36 Horses: 45

Czech Republic Athletes: 3 Horses: 4

PAPOUSEK, Kamil (10011193) - CHARLYN (106GF48)
CHERRADO (106JQ50)

POSPÍŠIL, Ondrej (10017290) - GALETTA JJ (106QV08)
VINGRALKOVA, Sara (10117841) - HOLLYWOOD DU HOUSSOIT (106OQ72)

Germany Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

SCHOBER, Philipp (10008865) - JACK DANIELS (106OL06)

Netherlands Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

BONDER, Maureen (10060196) - BELLA OLYMPIC (106EQ54)  (Late Entry)

Poland Athletes: 30 Horses: 38

ANDRUCHOW, Slawomir (10072239) - LA NOBLESSE VULKAN L (106RH78)  (Late Entry)

BOBIK, Jan (10064709) - FLANDRIA (105WX34)
HAWR (105XI52)

GRZEGORZEWSKI, Adam (10054429) - BEAUTY GIRL K Z (106PH23)  (Late Entry)
STAKATA (106CO79)

GRZELCZYK, Kamil (10113493) - SENIOR (106CL92)
KOSTEK, Laura (10174852) - ZANTINO V (106HJ34)
KOZA, Lukasz (10007926) - BALLANTINA (106HY39)
KOZA, Paulina (10064964) - DINDEPENDENT Z (106RE64)
KUCZERAWY, Tomasz (10021321) - DING DONG (106CC09)  (Late Entry)
LUDWICZAK, Krzysztof (10011038) - NORDSTURM 15 (106JR09)
LUSINA-GOLAS, Aleksandra (10005794) - CAPITALNA II G. (106NK20)
MISKIEWICZ, Tomasz (10077586) - STAKKATO LAZAR (106PN25)  (Late Entry)

VELVET LAZAR (106PN24)  (Late Entry)
MORSZTYN, Piotr (10011418) - QUIDAM'S JOKER (106OB19)  (Late Entry)
MURDZIA, Seweryn (10119999) - BARAQUE (106NZ83)
PLATEK, Oliwia (10140801) - FERRALINE (106RG31)
PRASEK, Krzysztof (10001960) - DARE DE LUX (106RE52)
SHALOHIN, Andrei (10055652) - ILLOUCHIN NH (105ZV60)  (Late Entry)
SKIBA, Dawid (10009140) - ODILON VAN HET BEVRIJDTHOF (106HF29)
SKRZYCZYNSKI, Jaroslaw (10006866) - QUICK STEP (106DI59)

DIARADO'S DREAM (106GM02)
SLODCZYK, Dominik (10058167) - BAJADERA (106QY07)
STRZALKOWSKI, Antoni (10045032) - U 2 (106JR11)
TECZA, Szymon (10093877) - LANCELOTTO L (106HF31)

COHIBA L (106HF30)
TYSZKO, Michal (10035184) - CASCADEUCE (106LU60)
UCHWAT, Katarzyna (10057985) - JORNIAN BLUE F (106QW74)
UCHWAT, Slawomir (10002805) - IT'S TOULON V.E. (106QU33)
URBANSKA, Malwina (10041168) - JERIMO (106MH91)
VINCKIER, Izabela (10039743) - CELLO MELLONI (106KB49)  (Late Entry)

DIANDRO RED WINE (106GD39)  (Late Entry)
WECHTA, Maksymilian (10047911) - CASSIOPEIA (106DO19)
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WOJCIK, Krzysztof (10039748) - LYJANEIRO Z (106PH50)
INDIGO R.T. (106NP08)

WYSOCKA, Aneta (10124561) - CALVANO (106MX26)
CONSILLA (106MX14)

ZOLADKIEWICZ, Maciej (10138572) - PRAGMATYK II G (106HO55)

Ukraine Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

IURCHENKO, Dariia (10094853) - WHISKEY TIME (105ZQ22)


